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1 15 Oct(Wed) 16 Oct(Thu) inport ops (post-deployment) 2
2 17 Oct(Fri) 20 Oct(Mon) maintenance (pre-dockside availability) 4 (includes standdown)
3 21 Oct(Tue) 9 Jan(Fri) maintenance (dockside availability) 81
4 10 Jan(Sat) 16 Jan(Fri) maintenance (post dockside availability) 7
5 17 Jan(Sat) 21 Jan(Wed) inport ops (NAVAIR recert) 5 ~ 158 DAFHP
6 22 Jan(Thu) 4 Feb(Wed) shakedown u/w 14
7 5 Feb(Thu) 14 Feb(Sat) pre-deployment maintenance 10 (includes standdown)
8 15 Feb(Sun) 20 Feb(Fri) inport ops (pre-deployment stores and science loading) 6
9 21 Feb(Sat) 15 Apr(Wed) Spring BEST I 40 7 7
10 16 Apr(Thu) 9 May(Sat) Spring BEST II & CART 14 7 3
11 10 May(Sun) 11 May(Mon) inport ops (post-deployment) 2
12 12 May(Tue) 21 May(Thu) maintenance 10 (includes standdown)
13 22 May(Fri) 2 Jun(Tue) TACT 8 4
14 3 Jun(Wed) 12 Jun(Fri) pre-deployment maintenance 10 (includes standdown)
15 13 Jun(Sat) 18 Jun(Thu) inport ops (pre-deployment stores and science loading) 6
16 19 Jun(Fri) 18 Aug(Tue) Summer BEST 40 14 7
17 19 Aug(Wed) 20 Aug(Thu) inport ops (post-deployment) 2
18 21 Aug(Fri) 27 Aug(Thu) maintenance (pre-drydock availability) 7 (includes standdown)
19 28 Aug(Fri) 29 Jan(Fri) maintenance (drydock availability) 155
20 30 Jan(Sat) 12 Feb(Fri) maintenance (post drydock availability) 14
21 13 Feb(Sat) 16 Feb(Tue) ATC STAN 2 2
22 17 Feb(Wed) 2 Mar(Tue) shakedown u/w 14
23 3 Mar(Wed) 12 Mar(Fri) pre-deployment maintenance 10 (includes standdown)
24 13 Mar(Sat) 18 Mar(Thu) inport ops (pre-deployment stores and science loading) 6
25 19 Mar(Fri) 18 May(Tue) Spring BEST 40 14 7


